



# San Antonio Water System

## Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 12/06/2016

Prepared By : Jessica Goforth

Solicitation No : CO-00093

Job # : 15-8605

Contract No : CO-00093-01

**SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM**  
 PO Box :2994  
 San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449  
**TABULATION OF BIDS**

Proposal : WRIP Interconnect to Somerset Pump Station

Time And Date : December 6, 2016 at 10:00 AM

Price List

| Line No                         | Item No | Quote Category          | SOV Item                       | Item Description   | Unit | CO-00093 - 1_AUSTIN CONSTRUCTORS LLC |          |                       | CO-00093 - 2_PESADO CONSTRUCTION CO INC |          |                       |
|---------------------------------|---------|-------------------------|--------------------------------|--|------|--------------------------------------|----------|-----------------------|---|----------|-----------------------|
|                                 |         |                         |                                |  |      | Unit Price                           | Quantity | Total Amount          | Unit Price                              | Quantity | Total Amount          |
| 1                               | 1       | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | 24" D.I. Water Main  | LF   | \$230.00                             | 5,400    | \$1,242,000.00        | \$112.00                                | 5,400    | \$604,800.00          |
| 2                               | 2       | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | D.I. Pipe Fittings   | TN   | \$7,500.00                           | 9        | \$67,500.00           | \$3,000.00                              | 9        | \$27,000.00           |
| 3                               | 3       | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | 24" Water Tie-in   | EA   | \$30,000.00                          | 2        | \$60,000.00           | \$8,000.00                              | 2        | \$16,000.00           |
| 4                               | 4       | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | 2" Temporary Blowoff Assembly                                      | EA   | \$7,000.00                           | 2        | \$14,000.00           | \$6,000.00                              | 2        | \$12,000.00           |
| 5                               | 5       | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | 2" Air Release Assembly  | EA   | \$8,000.00                           | 3        | \$24,000.00           | \$2,700.00                              | 3        | \$8,100.00            |
| 6                               | 6       | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | 24" Butterfly Valve Assembly                                       | EA   | \$20,000.00                          | 3        | \$60,000.00           | \$22,000.00                             | 3        | \$66,000.00           |
| 7                               | 7       | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Fire Hydrant Assembly  | EA   | \$7,000.00                           | 3        | \$21,000.00           | \$3,000.00                              | 3        | \$9,000.00            |
| 8                               | 8       | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | 42" Bore   | LF   | \$500.00                             | 160      | \$80,000.00           | \$450.00                                | 160      | \$72,000.00           |
| 9                               | 9       | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | 42" Casing (Bore)  | LF   | \$200.00                             | 160      | \$32,000.00           | \$170.00                                | 160      | \$27,200.00           |
| 10                              | 10      | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | 24" Carrier Pipe (Bore)  | LF   | \$175.00                             | 160      | \$28,000.00           | \$130.00                                | 160      | \$20,800.00           |
| 11                              | 11      | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | 42" Casing (Open-Cut)  | LF   | \$300.00                             | 162      | \$48,600.00           | \$140.00                                | 162      | \$22,680.00           |
| 12                              | 12      | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | 24" Carrier Pipe (Open-Cut)  | LF   | \$200.00                             | 162      | \$32,400.00           | \$130.00                                | 162      | \$21,060.00           |
| 13                              | 13      | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Trench Excavation and Safety Protection                            | LF   | \$5.00                               | 5,240    | \$26,200.00           | \$1.00                                  | 5,240    | \$5,240.00            |
| 14                              | 14      | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Hydrostatic Test   | EA   | \$15,000.00                          | 2        | \$30,000.00           | \$3,500.00                              | 2        | \$7,000.00            |
| 15                              | 15      | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Gravel Driveway Repairs  | SY   | \$30.00                              | 295      | \$8,850.00            | \$12.00                                 | 295      | \$3,540.00            |
| 16                              | 16      | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Asphalt Driveway Repairs   | SY   | \$225.00                             | 35       | \$7,875.00            | \$40.00                                 | 35       | \$1,400.00            |
| 17                              | 17      | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Hydromulching  | SY   | \$2.00                               | 12,600   | \$25,200.00           | \$1.20                                  | 12,600   | \$15,120.00           |
| 18                              | 18      | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Traffic Control  | LS   | \$25,000.00                          | 1        | \$25,000.00           | \$7,500.00                              | 1        | \$7,500.00            |
| 19                              | 19      | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Sedimentation and Erosion Control, SW3P, and Tree Protection       | LS   | \$50,000.00                          | 1        | \$50,000.00           | \$15,000.00                             | 1        | \$15,000.00           |
| 20                              | 20      | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Utility Locates  | EA   | \$5,000.00                           | 7        | \$35,000.00           | \$500.00                                | 7        | \$3,500.00            |
| 21                              | 21      | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Mobilization (Maximum of 10% of the total of Lines 1-20)           | LS   | \$100,000.00                         | 1        | \$100,000.00          | \$45,000.00                             | 1        | \$45,000.00           |
| 22                              | 22      | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Preping of Right-of-Way (Maximum of 5% of the total of Lines 1-20) | LS   | \$100,000.00                         | 1        | \$100,000.00          | \$35,000.00                             | 1        | \$35,000.00           |
| <b>Total</b>                    |         |                         |                                |  |      |                                      |          | <b>\$2,117,625.00</b> |   |          | <b>\$1,044,940.00</b> |
| Calendar Days To Complete : 180 |         |                         |                                |  |      |                                      |          |                       |   |          |                       |



**San Antonio Water System**  
**Solicitation Vendor Price List**

Run Date 12/06/2016

Prepared By : Jessica Goforth

Solicitation No : CO-00093

Job # : 15-8605

Contract No : CO-00093-01

**SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM**  
 PO Box :2994  
 San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449  
**TABULATION OF BIDS**

Proposal : WRIP Interconnect to Somerset Pump Station

Time And Date : December 6, 2016 at 10:00 AM

Price List

| Line No                         | Item No | Quote Category          | SOV Item                       | Item Description   | Unit | CO-00093 - 3_SPIESS CONSTRUCTION CO INC |          |                       | CO-00093 - 4_S J LOUIS CONS OF TX LTD LLP |          |                       |
|---------------------------------|---------|-------------------------|--------------------------------|--|------|---|----------|-----------------------|---|----------|-----------------------|
|                                 |         |                         |                                |  |      | Unit Price                              | Quantity | Total Amount          | Unit Price                                | Quantity | Total Amount          |
| 1                               | 1       | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | 24" D.I. Water Main  | LF   | \$168.00                                | 5,400    | \$907,200.00          | \$150.20                                  | 5,400    | \$811,080.00          |
| 2                               | 2       | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | D.I. Pipe Fittings   | TN   | \$2,000.00                              | 9        | \$18,000.00           | \$1.00                                    | 9        | \$9.00                |
| 3                               | 3       | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | 24" Water Tie-in   | EA   | \$5,000.00                              | 2        | \$10,000.00           | \$6,600.00                                | 2        | \$13,200.00           |
| 4                               | 4       | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | 2" Temporary Blowoff Assembly                                      | EA   | \$7,000.00                              | 2        | \$14,000.00           | \$5,500.00                                | 2        | \$11,000.00           |
| 5                               | 5       | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | 2" Air Release Assembly  | EA   | \$5,000.00                              | 3        | \$15,000.00           | \$6,300.00                                | 3        | \$18,900.00           |
| 6                               | 6       | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | 24" Butterfly Valve Assembly                                       | EA   | \$15,000.00                             | 3        | \$45,000.00           | \$11,050.00                               | 3        | \$33,150.00           |
| 7                               | 7       | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Fire Hydrant Assembly  | EA   | \$7,000.00                              | 3        | \$21,000.00           | \$4,900.00                                | 3        | \$14,700.00           |
| 8                               | 8       | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | 42" Bore   | LF   | \$6,000.00                              | 160      | \$960,000.00          | \$585.00                                  | 160      | \$93,600.00           |
| 9                               | 9       | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | 42" Casing (Bore)  | LF   | \$150.00                                | 160      | \$24,000.00           | \$92.00                                   | 160      | \$14,720.00           |
| 10                              | 10      | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | 24" Carrier Pipe (Bore)  | LF   | \$200.00                                | 160      | \$32,000.00           | \$220.00                                  | 160      | \$35,200.00           |
| 11                              | 11      | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | 42" Casing (Open-Cut)  | LF   | \$150.00                                | 162      | \$24,300.00           | \$197.00                                  | 162      | \$31,914.00           |
| 12                              | 12      | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | 24" Carrier Pipe (Open-Cut)  | LF   | \$200.00                                | 162      | \$32,400.00           | \$200.00                                  | 162      | \$32,400.00           |
| 13                              | 13      | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Trench Excavation and Safety Protection                            | LF   | \$1.00                                  | 5,240    | \$5,240.00            | \$0.01                                    | 5,240    | \$52.40               |
| 14                              | 14      | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Hydrostatic Test   | EA   | \$1,000.00                              | 2        | \$2,000.00            | \$7,000.00                                | 2        | \$14,000.00           |
| 15                              | 15      | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Gravel Driveway Repairs  | SY   | \$20.00                                 | 295      | \$5,900.00            | \$34.00                                   | 295      | \$10,030.00           |
| 16                              | 16      | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Asphalt Driveway Repairs   | SY   | \$50.00                                 | 35       | \$1,750.00            | \$150.00                                  | 35       | \$5,250.00            |
| 17                              | 17      | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Hydromulching  | SY   | \$1.00                                  | 12,600   | \$12,600.00           | \$0.84                                    | 12,600   | \$10,584.00           |
| 18                              | 18      | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Traffic Control  | LS   | \$7,500.00                              | 1        | \$7,500.00            | \$5,000.00                                | 1        | \$5,000.00            |
| 19                              | 19      | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Sedimentation and Erosion Control, SW3P, and Tree Protection       | LS   | \$18,000.00                             | 1        | \$18,000.00           | \$14,000.00                               | 1        | \$14,000.00           |
| 20                              | 20      | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Utility Locates  | EA   | \$500.00                                | 7        | \$3,500.00            | \$1,000.00                                | 7        | \$7,000.00            |
| 21                              | 21      | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Mobilization (Maximum of 10% of the total of Lines 1-20)           | LS   | \$120,000.00                            | 1        | \$120,000.00          | \$50,000.00                               | 1        | \$50,000.00           |
| 22                              | 22      | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Preping of Right-of-Way (Maximum of 5% of the total of Lines 1-20) | LS   | \$60,000.00                             | 1        | \$60,000.00           | \$15,800.00                               | 1        | \$15,800.00           |
| <b>Total</b>                    |         |                         |                                |  |      |   |          | <b>\$2,339,390.00</b> |   |          | <b>\$1,241,589.40</b> |
| Calendar Days To Complete : 180 |         |                         |                                |  |      |   |          |                       |   |          |                       |



# San Antonio Water System

## Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 12/06/2016

Prepared By : Jessica Goforth

Solicitation No : CO-00093

Job # : 15-8605

Contract No : CO-00093-01

**SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM**  
 PO Box :2994  
 San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449  
**TABULATION OF BIDS**

Proposal : WRIP Interconnect to Somerset Pump Station

Time And Date : December 6, 2016 at 10:00 AM

Price List

| Line No                         | Item No | Quote Category          | SOV Item                       | Item Description   | Unit | CO-00093 - 5_BLACK CASTLE GENERAL CONT |          |                       | CO-00093 - 6_SAN ANTONIO CONSTRUCTORS LTD |          |                       |
|---------------------------------|---------|-------------------------|--------------------------------|--|------|--|----------|-----------------------|---|----------|-----------------------|
|                                 |         |                         |                                |  |      | Unit Price                             | Quantity | Total Amount          | Unit Price                                | Quantity | Total Amount          |
| 1                               | 1       | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | 24" D.I. Water Main  | LF   | \$162.00                               | 5,400    | \$874,800.00          | \$155.00                                  | 5,400    | \$837,000.00          |
| 2                               | 2       | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | D.I. Pipe Fittings   | TN   | \$4,351.00                             | 9        | \$39,159.00           | \$3,200.00                                | 9        | \$28,800.00           |
| 3                               | 3       | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | 24" Water Tie-in   | EA   | \$12,101.00                            | 2        | \$24,202.00           | \$5,000.00                                | 2        | \$10,000.00           |
| 4                               | 4       | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | 2" Temporary Blowoff Assembly                                      | EA   | \$8,790.00                             | 2        | \$17,580.00           | \$1,200.00                                | 2        | \$2,400.00            |
| 5                               | 5       | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | 2" Air Release Assembly  | EA   | \$5,104.00                             | 3        | \$15,312.00           | \$1,900.00                                | 3        | \$5,700.00            |
| 6                               | 6       | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | 24" Butterfly Valve Assembly                                       | EA   | \$13,401.00                            | 3        | \$40,203.00           | \$9,800.00                                | 3        | \$29,400.00           |
| 7                               | 7       | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Fire Hydrant Assembly  | EA   | \$4,594.00                             | 3        | \$13,782.00           | \$5,000.00                                | 3        | \$15,000.00           |
| 8                               | 8       | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | 42" Bore   | LF   | \$600.00                               | 160      | \$96,000.00           | \$450.00                                  | 160      | \$72,000.00           |
| 9                               | 9       | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | 42" Casing (Bore)  | LF   | \$146.00                               | 160      | \$23,360.00           | \$200.00                                  | 160      | \$32,000.00           |
| 10                              | 10      | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | 24" Carrier Pipe (Bore)  | LF   | \$143.00                               | 160      | \$22,880.00           | \$200.00                                  | 160      | \$32,000.00           |
| 11                              | 11      | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | 42" Casing (Open-Cut)  | LF   | \$259.00                               | 162      | \$41,958.00           | \$200.00                                  | 162      | \$32,400.00           |
| 12                              | 12      | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | 24" Carrier Pipe (Open-Cut)  | LF   | \$156.00                               | 162      | \$25,272.00           | \$200.00                                  | 162      | \$32,400.00           |
| 13                              | 13      | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Trench Excavation and Safety Protection                            | LF   | \$1.00                                 | 5,240    | \$5,240.00            | \$1.00                                    | 5,240    | \$5,240.00            |
| 14                              | 14      | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Hydrostatic Test   | EA   | \$5,576.00                             | 2        | \$11,152.00           | \$1,000.00                                | 2        | \$2,000.00            |
| 15                              | 15      | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Gravel Driveway Repairs  | SY   | \$16.00                                | 295      | \$4,720.00            | \$45.00                                   | 295      | \$13,275.00           |
| 16                              | 16      | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Asphalt Driveway Repairs   | SY   | \$70.00                                | 35       | \$2,450.00            | \$55.00                                   | 35       | \$1,925.00            |
| 17                              | 17      | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Hydromulching  | SY   | \$0.51                                 | 12,600   | \$6,426.00            | \$1.00                                    | 12,600   | \$12,600.00           |
| 18                              | 18      | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Traffic Control  | LS   | \$6,367.00                             | 1        | \$6,367.00            | \$6,000.00                                | 1        | \$6,000.00            |
| 19                              | 19      | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Sedimentation and Erosion Control, SW3P, and Tree Protection       | LS   | \$13,549.00                            | 1        | \$13,549.00           | \$12,000.00                               | 1        | \$12,000.00           |
| 20                              | 20      | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Utility Locates  | EA   | \$2,818.00                             | 7        | \$19,726.00           | \$2,000.00                                | 7        | \$14,000.00           |
| 21                              | 21      | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Mobilization (Maximum of 10% of the total of Lines 1-20)           | LS   | \$129,889.00                           | 1        | \$129,889.00          | \$119,614.00                              | 1        | \$119,614.00          |
| 22                              | 22      | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Preping of Right-of-Way (Maximum of 5% of the total of Lines 1-20) | LS   | \$19,363.00                            | 1        | \$19,363.00           | \$47,845.60                               | 1        | \$47,845.60           |
| <b>Total</b>                    |         |                         |                                |  |      |  |          | <b>\$1,453,390.00</b> |   |          | <b>\$1,363,599.60</b> |
| Calendar Days To Complete : 180 |         |                         |                                |  |      |  |          |                       |   |          |                       |



**San Antonio Water System**  
Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 12/06/2016

Prepared By : Jessica Goforth

Solicitation No : CO-00093

Job # : 15-8605

Contract No : CO-00093-01

**SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM**  
PO Box :2994  
San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449  
**TABULATION OF BIDS**

Proposal : WRIP Interconnect to Somerset Pump Station

Time And Date : December 6, 2016 at 10:00 AM

Price List

| Line No                         | Item No | Quote Category          | SOV Item                       | Item Description   | Unit | CO-00093 - 7 HARPER BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION |          |                       | CO-00093 - 8 QRO MEX CONSTRUCTIONS INC |          |                       |
|---------------------------------|---------|-------------------------|--------------------------------|--|------|---|----------|-----------------------|--|----------|-----------------------|
|                                 |         |                         |                                |  |      | Unit Price                                | Quantity | Total Amount          | Unit Price                             | Quantity | Total Amount          |
| 1                               | 1       | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | 24" D.I. Water Main  | LF   | \$141.00                                  | 5,400    | \$761,400.00          | \$149.00                               | 5,400    | \$804,600.00          |
| 2                               | 2       | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | D.I. Pipe Fittings   | TN   | \$340.00                                  | 9        | \$3,060.00            | \$3,500.00                             | 9        | \$31,500.00           |
| 3                               | 3       | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | 24" Water Tie-in   | EA   | \$7,400.00                                | 2        | \$14,800.00           | \$4,000.00                             | 2        | \$8,000.00            |
| 4                               | 4       | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | 2" Temporary Blowoff Assembly                                      | EA   | \$5,100.00                                | 2        | \$10,200.00           | \$6,500.00                             | 2        | \$13,000.00           |
| 5                               | 5       | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | 2" Air Release Assembly  | EA   | \$3,300.00                                | 3        | \$9,900.00            | \$3,000.00                             | 3        | \$9,000.00            |
| 6                               | 6       | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | 24" Butterfly Valve Assembly                                       | EA   | \$14,800.00                               | 3        | \$44,400.00           | \$12,500.00                            | 3        | \$37,500.00           |
| 7                               | 7       | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Fire Hydrant Assembly  | EA   | \$4,900.00                                | 3        | \$14,700.00           | \$4,500.00                             | 3        | \$13,500.00           |
| 8                               | 8       | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | 42" Bore   | LF   | \$600.00                                  | 160      | \$96,000.00           | \$400.00                               | 160      | \$64,000.00           |
| 9                               | 9       | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | 42" Casing (Bore)  | LF   | \$175.00                                  | 160      | \$28,000.00           | \$200.00                               | 160      | \$32,000.00           |
| 10                              | 10      | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | 24" Carrier Pipe (Bore)  | LF   | \$165.00                                  | 160      | \$26,400.00           | \$190.00                               | 160      | \$30,400.00           |
| 11                              | 11      | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | 42" Casing (Open-Cut)  | LF   | \$115.00                                  | 162      | \$18,630.00           | \$200.00                               | 162      | \$32,400.00           |
| 12                              | 12      | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | 24" Carrier Pipe (Open-Cut)  | LF   | \$141.00                                  | 162      | \$22,842.00           | \$190.00                               | 162      | \$30,780.00           |
| 13                              | 13      | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Trench Excavation and Safety Protection                            | LF   | \$1.00                                    | 5,240    | \$5,240.00            | \$3.00                                 | 5,240    | \$15,720.00           |
| 14                              | 14      | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Hydrostatic Test   | EA   | \$1,500.00                                | 2        | \$3,000.00            | \$3,000.00                             | 2        | \$6,000.00            |
| 15                              | 15      | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Gravel Driveway Repairs  | SY   | \$26.00                                   | 295      | \$7,670.00            | \$30.00                                | 295      | \$8,850.00            |
| 16                              | 16      | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Asphalt Driveway Repairs   | SY   | \$130.00                                  | 35       | \$4,550.00            | \$70.00                                | 35       | \$2,450.00            |
| 17                              | 17      | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Hydromulching  | SY   | \$0.80                                    | 12,600   | \$10,080.00           | \$0.65                                 | 12,600   | \$8,190.00            |
| 18                              | 18      | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Traffic Control  | LS   | \$4,709.00                                | 1        | \$4,709.00            | \$20,000.00                            | 1        | \$20,000.00           |
| 19                              | 19      | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Sedimentation and Erosion Control, SW3P, and Tree Protection       | LS   | \$18,450.00                               | 1        | \$18,450.00           | \$8,000.00                             | 1        | \$8,000.00            |
| 20                              | 20      | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Utility Locates  | EA   | \$1,050.00                                | 7        | \$7,350.00            | \$1,500.00                             | 7        | \$10,500.00           |
| 21                              | 21      | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Mobilization (Maximum of 10% of the total of Lines 1-20)           | LS   | \$120,000.00                              | 1        | \$120,000.00          | \$30,000.00                            | 1        | \$30,000.00           |
| 22                              | 22      | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Preping of Right-of-Way (Maximum of 5% of the total of Lines 1-20) | LS   | \$60,000.00                               | 1        | \$60,000.00           | \$20,000.00                            | 1        | \$20,000.00           |
| <b>Total</b>                    |         |                         |                                |  |      |   |          | <b>\$1,291,381.00</b> |  |          | <b>\$1,236,390.00</b> |
| Calendar Days To Complete : 180 |         |                         |                                |  |      |   |          |                       |  |          |                       |



# San Antonio Water System

## Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 12/06/2016

Prepared By : Jessica Goforth

Solicitation No : CO-00093

Job # : 15-8605

Contract No : CO-00093-01

**SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM**  
 PO Box :2994  
 San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449  
**TABULATION OF BIDS**

Proposal : WRIP Interconnect to Somerset Pump Station

Time And Date : December 6, 2016 at 10:00 AM

Price List

| Line No                         | Item No | Quote Category          | SOV Item                       | Item Description   | Unit | CO-00093 - 9_Brown Excavation & Utilities, LLC |          |                       | CO-00093 - 10_PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING |          |                       |
|---------------------------------|---------|-------------------------|--------------------------------|--|------|--|----------|-----------------------|---|----------|-----------------------|
|                                 |         |                         |                                |  |      | Unit Price                                     | Quantity | Total Amount          | Unit Price                                  | Quantity | Total Amount          |
| 1                               | 1       | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | 24" D.I. Water Main  | LF   | \$182.00                                       | 5,400    | \$982,800.00          | \$160.00                                    | 5,400    | \$864,000.00          |
| 2                               | 2       | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | D.I. Pipe Fittings   | TN   | \$5,000.00                                     | 9        | \$45,000.00           | \$3,000.00                                  | 9        | \$27,000.00           |
| 3                               | 3       | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | 24" Water Tie-in   | EA   | \$6,000.00                                     | 2        | \$12,000.00           | \$5,400.00                                  | 2        | \$10,800.00           |
| 4                               | 4       | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | 2" Temporary Blowoff Assembly                                      | EA   | \$5,500.00                                     | 2        | \$11,000.00           | \$7,000.00                                  | 2        | \$14,000.00           |
| 5                               | 5       | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | 2" Air Release Assembly  | EA   | \$3,500.00                                     | 3        | \$10,500.00           | \$3,000.00                                  | 3        | \$9,000.00            |
| 6                               | 6       | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | 24" Butterfly Valve Assembly                                       | EA   | \$12,000.00                                    | 3        | \$36,000.00           | \$14,000.00                                 | 3        | \$42,000.00           |
| 7                               | 7       | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Fire Hydrant Assembly  | EA   | \$3,200.00                                     | 3        | \$9,600.00            | \$5,600.00                                  | 3        | \$16,800.00           |
| 8                               | 8       | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | 42" Bore   | LF   | \$700.00                                       | 160      | \$112,000.00          | \$360.00                                    | 160      | \$57,600.00           |
| 9                               | 9       | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | 42" Casing (Bore)  | LF   | \$140.00                                       | 160      | \$22,400.00           | \$140.00                                    | 160      | \$22,400.00           |
| 10                              | 10      | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | 24" Carrier Pipe (Bore)  | LF   | \$150.00                                       | 160      | \$24,000.00           | \$200.00                                    | 160      | \$32,000.00           |
| 11                              | 11      | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | 42" Casing (Open-Cut)  | LF   | \$225.00                                       | 162      | \$36,450.00           | \$220.00                                    | 162      | \$35,640.00           |
| 12                              | 12      | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | 24" Carrier Pipe (Open-Cut)  | LF   | \$150.00                                       | 162      | \$24,300.00           | \$180.00                                    | 162      | \$29,160.00           |
| 13                              | 13      | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Trench Excavation and Safety Protection                            | LF   | \$3.00   | 5,240    | \$15,720.00           | \$1.00                                      | 5,240    | \$5,240.00            |
| 14                              | 14      | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Hydrostatic Test   | EA   | \$2,000.00                                     | 2        | \$4,000.00            | \$3,000.00                                  | 2        | \$6,000.00            |
| 15                              | 15      | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Gravel Driveway Repairs  | SY   | \$16.00  | 295      | \$4,720.00            | \$36.00                                     | 295      | \$10,620.00           |
| 16                              | 16      | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Asphalt Driveway Repairs   | SY   | \$48.00  | 35       | \$1,680.00            | \$120.00                                    | 35       | \$4,200.00            |
| 17                              | 17      | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Hydromulching  | SY   | \$7.00   | 12,600   | \$88,200.00           | \$1.00                                      | 12,600   | \$12,600.00           |
| 18                              | 18      | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Traffic Control  | LS   | \$15,000.00                                    | 1        | \$15,000.00           | \$15,000.00                                 | 1        | \$15,000.00           |
| 19                              | 19      | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Sedimentation and Erosion Control, SW3P, and Tree Protection       | LS   | \$30,000.00                                    | 1        | \$30,000.00           | \$24,000.00                                 | 1        | \$24,000.00           |
| 20                              | 20      | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Utility Locates  | EA   | \$1,500.00                                     | 7        | \$10,500.00           | \$700.00                                    | 7        | \$4,900.00            |
| 21                              | 21      | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Mobilization (Maximum of 10% of the total of Lines 1-20)           | LS   | \$132,000.00                                   | 1        | \$132,000.00          | \$103,000.00                                | 1        | \$103,000.00          |
| 22                              | 22      | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Preping of Right-of-Way (Maximum of 5% of the total of Lines 1-20) | LS   | \$65,000.00                                    | 1        | \$65,000.00           | \$50,000.00                                 | 1        | \$50,000.00           |
| <b>Total</b>                    |         |                         |                                |  |      |  |          | <b>\$1,692,870.00</b> |   |          | <b>\$1,395,960.00</b> |
| Calendar Days To Complete : 180 |         |                         |                                |  |      |  |          |                       |   |          |                       |



# San Antonio Water System

## Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 12/06/2016

Prepared By : Jessica Goforth

Solicitation No : CO-00093

Job # : 15-8605

Contract No : CO-00093-01

**SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM**  
 PO Box :2994  
 San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449  
**TABULATION OF BIDS**

Proposal : WRIP Interconnect to Somerset Pump Station

Time And Date : December 6, 2016 at 10:00 AM

Price List

| Line No                         | Item No | Quote Category          | SOV Item                       | Item Description   | Unit | CO-00093 - 11_R L JONES L P |          |                       | CO-00093 - 12_ATLAS CONSTRUCTION, INC. |          |                       |
|---------------------------------|---------|-------------------------|--------------------------------|--|------|-----------------------------|----------|-----------------------|--|----------|-----------------------|
|                                 |         |                         |                                |  |      | Unit Price                  | Quantity | Total Amount          | Unit Price                             | Quantity | Total Amount          |
| 1                               | 1       | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | 24" D.I. Water Main  | LF   | \$129.00                    | 5,400    | \$696,600.00          | \$125.00                               | 5,400    | \$675,000.00          |
| 2                               | 2       | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | D.I. Pipe Fittings   | TN   | \$500.00                    | 9        | \$4,500.00            | \$8,000.00                             | 9        | \$72,000.00           |
| 3                               | 3       | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | 24" Water Tie-in   | EA   | \$7,000.00                  | 2        | \$14,000.00           | \$5,000.00                             | 2        | \$10,000.00           |
| 4                               | 4       | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | 2" Temporary Blowoff Assembly                                      | EA   | \$300.00                    | 2        | \$600.00              | \$2,500.00                             | 2        | \$5,000.00            |
| 5                               | 5       | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | 2" Air Release Assembly  | EA   | \$3,000.00                  | 3        | \$9,000.00            | \$4,000.00                             | 3        | \$12,000.00           |
| 6                               | 6       | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | 24" Butterfly Valve Assembly                                       | EA   | \$10,500.00                 | 3        | \$31,500.00           | \$15,000.00                            | 3        | \$45,000.00           |
| 7                               | 7       | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Fire Hydrant Assembly  | EA   | \$6,000.00                  | 3        | \$18,000.00           | \$4,500.00                             | 3        | \$13,500.00           |
| 8                               | 8       | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | 42" Bore   | LF   | \$250.00                    | 160      | \$40,000.00           | \$600.00                               | 160      | \$96,000.00           |
| 9                               | 9       | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | 42" Casing (Bore)  | LF   | \$200.00                    | 160      | \$32,000.00           | \$250.00                               | 160      | \$40,000.00           |
| 10                              | 10      | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | 24" Carrier Pipe (Bore)  | LF   | \$250.00                    | 160      | \$40,000.00           | \$300.00                               | 160      | \$48,000.00           |
| 11                              | 11      | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | 42" Casing (Open-Cut)  | LF   | \$200.00                    | 162      | \$32,400.00           | \$500.00                               | 162      | \$81,000.00           |
| 12                              | 12      | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | 24" Carrier Pipe (Open-Cut)  | LF   | \$250.00                    | 162      | \$40,500.00           | \$300.00                               | 162      | \$48,600.00           |
| 13                              | 13      | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Trench Excavation and Safety Protection                            | LF   | \$3.00                      | 5,240    | \$15,720.00           | \$5.00                                 | 5,240    | \$26,200.00           |
| 14                              | 14      | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Hydrostatic Test   | EA   | \$700.00                    | 2        | \$1,400.00            | \$5,000.00                             | 2        | \$10,000.00           |
| 15                              | 15      | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Gravel Driveway Repairs  | SY   | \$22.00                     | 295      | \$6,490.00            | \$20.00                                | 295      | \$5,900.00            |
| 16                              | 16      | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Asphalt Driveway Repairs   | SY   | \$65.00                     | 35       | \$2,275.00            | \$50.00                                | 35       | \$1,750.00            |
| 17                              | 17      | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Hydromulching  | SY   | \$0.20                      | 12,600   | \$2,520.00            | \$2.00                                 | 12,600   | \$25,200.00           |
| 18                              | 18      | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Traffic Control  | LS   | \$6,000.00                  | 1        | \$6,000.00            | \$25,000.00                            | 1        | \$25,000.00           |
| 19                              | 19      | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Sedimentation and Erosion Control, SW3P, and Tree Protection       | LS   | \$10,000.00                 | 1        | \$10,000.00           | \$20,000.00                            | 1        | \$20,000.00           |
| 20                              | 20      | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Utility Locates  | EA   | \$1,200.00                  | 7        | \$8,400.00            | \$500.00                               | 7        | \$3,500.00            |
| 21                              | 21      | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Mobilization (Maximum of 10% of the total of Lines 1-20)           | LS   | \$50,000.00                 | 1        | \$50,000.00           | \$50,000.00                            | 1        | \$50,000.00           |
| 22                              | 22      | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Preping of Right-of-Way (Maximum of 5% of the total of Lines 1-20) | LS   | \$24,000.00                 | 1        | \$24,000.00           | \$15,000.00                            | 1        | \$15,000.00           |
| <b>Total</b>                    |         |                         |                                |  |      |                             |          | <b>\$1,085,905.00</b> |  |          | <b>\$1,328,650.00</b> |
| Calendar Days To Complete : 180 |         |                         |                                |  |      |                             |          |                       |  |          |                       |